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Case
Number

CV-2021-
00049

CV-2021-
00050

ML-2021-
00108

CF-2021-
00286

PO-2021-
00049

ML-2021-
00108

CM-2021-
00236

CF-2021-
00291

CM-2021-
00233

CM-2021-
00235

PO-2021-
00049

CV-2021-
00050
CV-2021-
00050

CF-2021-
00290

CF-2021-
00293

Filed
On

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

Party

Defendant

Defendant

BAILEY, DAKOTA
MYKLE Person 1

BLUEBACK,
MARTIN Defendant OSW

BROOKS, MELISSA
SUE Plaintiff

DEFOOR, ISABELLA
RUTH Person 2

DEROGERS, MALCOLME
XAVIER Defendant OSW

EVANS, ASHLEY
NICOLE Defendant
HANSEN, CARRIE
JEAN Defendant

HOWEY, TREVOR
DEWAYNE Defendant

JENSEN, DAVID LEE Defendant

JONES, BRITTANY Plaintiff

JONES, JUSTIN Plaintiff
KEMBLE, DELANO
FRANK Defendant

KROUT, SHELBY
DALE Defendant OSW

Case

WOOTEN, PAYTON ALLEY-

ANN vs.

JONES, JUSTIN vs.

BAILEY, DAKOTA MYKLE
and DEFOOR, ISABELLA
RUTH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BLUEBACK, MARTIN III

BROOKS, MELISSA SUE vs.

JENSEN, DAVID LEE

BAILEY, DAKOTA MYKLE
and DEFOOR, ISABELLA
RUTH

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
DEROGERS, MALCOLME
XAVIER

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
EVANS, ASHLEY NICOLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HANSEN, CARRIE JEAN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HOWEY, TREVOR
DEWAYNE

BROOKS, MELISSA SUE vs.

JENSEN, DAVID LEE
JONES, JUSTIN vs.

JONES, JUSTIN vs.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

KEMBLE, DELANO FRANK

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
KROUT, SHELBY DALE

Offense or Cause

NAME CHANGE

NAME CHANGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR
A&B WITH A DANGEROUS
WEAPON

PROTECTIVE ORDER

MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT &
BATTERY (MIS)

CHILD ABUSE BY
STRANGULATION (FEL)

OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)

DUI AGGRAVATED (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

PROTECTIVE ORDER
NAME CHANGE

NAME CHANGE

ASSAULT & BATTERY ON POLICE
OFFICER AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

INJURING OR BURNING PUBLIC
BUILDING (FEL)
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Court
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Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Court

Case
Number

CF-2021-
00289

CM-2021-
00237

CS-2021-
00406

CS-2021-
00404

CS-2021-
00405

CS-2021-
00406

CS-2021-
00405

CF-2021-
00287

CF-2021-
00288

CS-2021-
00404

CF-2021-
00292

CV-2021-
00049

ML-2021-
00107

CM-2021-
00234

ML-2021-
00107

Case Number

Filed
On

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

05/25/2
021

Party

LITTLEVOICE,

ALBERT Defendant

LUCAS, MICHAEL
JONATHAN Defendant OSW

MCGEE, DAVID
ALLAN Defendant

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT Plaintiff

PRIMEAUX, FRANCIS
LANE Defendant

SITTERLY, KEITH
A.Defendant OSW

STALLMAN, SHANNA
FAYE Defendant

TALLEY, JUDY Defendant

TANNER, ZACHARY
JAMES Defendant OSW

WOOTEN, PAYTON ALLEY-
ANN Plaintiff

WOOTEN, PAYTON ALLEY-
ANN Person 2

WRIGHT, TYZHAEA Defendant

YARBROUGH, LANCE
PENN Person 1

Filed On Party

Case

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
LITTLEVOICE, ALBERT JR

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

Offense or Cause

ROBBERY FIRST DEGREE AFC 2
OR MORE (FEL)

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT &

LUCAS, MICHAEL JONATHAN BATTERY (MIS)

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT vs. MCGEE,
DAVID ALLAN

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT vs. TALLEY,
JUDY

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT vs.
PRIMEAUX, FRANCIS LANE

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT vs. MCGEE,
DAVID ALLAN

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT vs.
PRIMEAUX, FRANCIS LANE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
SITTERLY, KEITH A.

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
STALLMAN, SHANNA FAYE

MIDLAND CREDIT
MANAGEMENT vs. TALLEY,
JUDY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
TANNER, ZACHARY JAMES

WOOTEN, PAYTON ALLEY-
ANN vs.

YARBROUGH, LANCE PENN
and WOOTEN, PAYTON
ALLEY-ANN

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WRIGHT, TYZHAEA
YARBROUGH, LANCE PENN

and WOOTEN, PAYTON
ALLEY-ANN

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

DISTRIBUTION OF
CONTROLLED DRUG

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY,
OR A&B WITH A DANGEROUS
WEAPON

INDEBTEDNESS

ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS
WEAPON (FEL)

NAME CHANGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

Case Offense or Cause

Kay (Ponca City) CCA-2021-00005 05/25/2021 CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff
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