Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00049	05/25/2 021	Defendant	WOOTEN, PAYTON ALLEY- ANN vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00050	05/25/2 021	Defendant	JONES, JUSTIN vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00108	05/25/2 021	BAILEY, DAKOTA MYKLE Person 1	BAILEY, DAKOTA MYKLE and DEFOOR, ISABELLA RUTH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00286	05/25/2 021	BLUEBACK, MARTIN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BLUEBACK, MARTIN III	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B WITH A DANGEROUS WEAPON
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00049	05/25/2 021	BROOKS, MELISSA SUE Plaintiff	BROOKS, MELISSA SUE vs. JENSEN, DAVID LEE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00108	05/25/2 021	DEFOOR, ISABELLA RUTH Person 2	BAILEY, DAKOTA MYKLE and DEFOOR, ISABELLA RUTH	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00236	05/25/2 021	DEROGERS, MALCOLME XAVIER Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. DEROGERS, MALCOLME XAVIER	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00291	05/25/2 021	EVANS, ASHLEY NICOLE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. EVANS, ASHLEY NICOLE	CHILD ABUSE BY STRANGULATION (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00233	05/25/2 021	HANSEN, CARRIE JEAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HANSEN, CARRIE JEAN	OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00235	05/25/2 021	HOWEY, TREVOR DEWAYNE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HOWEY, TREVOR DEWAYNE	DUI AGGRAVATED (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2021- 00049	05/25/2 021	JENSEN, DAVID LEE Defendant	BROOKS, MELISSA SUE vs. JENSEN, DAVID LEE	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00050	05/25/2 021	JONES, BRITTANY Plaintiff	JONES, JUSTIN vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00050	05/25/2 021	JONES, JUSTIN Plaintiff	JONES, JUSTIN vs.	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00290	05/25/2 021	KEMBLE, DELANO FRANK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KEMBLE, DELANO FRANK	ASSAULT & BATTERY ON POLICE OFFICER AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00293	05/25/2 021	KROUT, SHELBY DALE Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. KROUT, SHELBY DALE	INJURING OR BURNING PUBLIC BUILDING (FEL)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00289	05/25/2 021	LITTLEVOICE, ALBERT Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LITTLEVOICE, ALBERT JR	ROBBERY FIRST DEGREE AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00237	05/25/2 021	LUCAS, MICHAEL JONATHAN Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LUCAS, MICHAEL JONATHAN	DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & BATTERY (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00406	05/25/2 021	MCGEE, DAVID ALLAN Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. MCGEE, DAVID ALLAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00404	05/25/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. TALLEY, JUDY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00405	05/25/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. PRIMEAUX, FRANCIS LANE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00406	05/25/2 021	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT Plaintiff	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. MCGEE, DAVID ALLAN	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00405	05/25/2 021	PRIMEAUX, FRANCIS LANE Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. PRIMEAUX, FRANCIS LANE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00287	05/25/2 021	SITTERLY, KEITH A. Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SITTERLY, KEITH A.	DISTRIBUTION OF CONTROLLED DRUG
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00288	05/25/2 021	STALLMAN, SHANNA FAYE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. STALLMAN, SHANNA FAYE	DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR A&B WITH A DANGEROUS WEAPON
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2021- 00404	05/25/2 021	TALLEY, JUDY Defendant	MIDLAND CREDIT MANAGEMENT vs. TALLEY, JUDY	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2021- 00292	05/25/2 021	TANNER, ZACHARY JAMES Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TANNER, ZACHARY JAMES	ASSAULT W/DANGEROUS WEAPON (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00049	05/25/2 021	WOOTEN, PAYTON ALLEY- ANN Plaintiff	WOOTEN, PAYTON ALLEY- ANN vs	NAME CHANGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00107	05/25/2 021	WOOTEN, PAYTON ALLEY- ANN Person 2	YARBROUGH, LANCE PENN and WOOTEN, PAYTON ALLEY-ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2021- 00234	05/25/2 021	WRIGHT, TYZHAEA Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WRIGHT, TYZHAEA	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00107	05/25/2 021	YARBROUGH, LANCE PENN Person 1	YARBROUGH, LANCE PENN and WOOTEN, PAYTON ALLEY-ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Ponca City)	CCA-2021-00005	05/25/2021	CREDIT CARD ADJUSTMENT Plaintiff		